

# Income Statements

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2009

	Note	Group		Company	
		2009 RM'000	2008 RM'000	2009 RM'000	2008 RM'000
<b>Sales revenue</b>		<b>1,045,483</b>	960,207	<b>638,432</b>	675,929
Cost of sales		<b>(739,306)</b>	(666,180)	<b>(625,184)</b>	(660,069)
<b>Gross profit</b>		<b>306,177</b>	294,027	<b>13,248</b>	15,860
Other income		<b>3,057</b>	2,571	<b>886</b>	2,976
Sales and distribution costs		<b>(175,457)</b>	(171,096)	-	-
Administrative expenses		<b>(30,921)</b>	(27,719)	<b>(9,988)</b>	(11,046)
Other expenses		<b>(5,632)</b>	(4,057)	<b>(3,352)</b>	(6,401)
<b>Results from operating activities</b>		<b>97,224</b>	93,726	<b>794</b>	1,389
Interest income		<b>4,021</b>	7,403	<b>3,486</b>	5,924
Finance costs		<b>(875)</b>	-	<b>(875)</b>	-
Dividend from a subsidiary		-	-	<b>59,400</b>	58,608
<b>Operating profit</b>	16	<b>100,370</b>	101,129	<b>62,805</b>	65,921
Share of profit after tax of equity accounted associate		<b>2,190</b>	162	-	-
<b>Profit before tax</b>		<b>102,560</b>	101,291	<b>62,805</b>	65,921
Tax expense	18	<b>(25,835)</b>	(25,172)	<b>(1,785)</b>	(1,478)
<b>Profit for the year</b>		<b>76,725</b>	76,119	<b>61,020</b>	64,443
<b>Attributable to:</b>					
Equity holders of the Company		<b>76,142</b>	76,149	<b>61,020</b>	64,443
Minority interest		<b>583</b>	(30)	-	-
<b>Profit for the year</b>		<b>76,725</b>	76,119	<b>61,020</b>	64,443
Basic earnings per ordinary share (sen)	19	<b>24.9</b>	24.9		